
Our Lady of the Sacred Heart Faith Formation 

     

2018 Confirmation Preparation Schedule 

 

 

 

 

Parent/Student Meetings: May 14 / May 17; 7:00 p.m. in Church 

 

Commitment Mass:  Sunday, June 10; 10:00 Mass 

(students will sit in reserved seats in front; families sit 

anywhere in church) 

 

First Meeting:   Sunday, June 10; 10:00 Mass – 12:30 p.m. 

 

Classes:    Sunday, September 9  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, September 16  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, September 23  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, September 30  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     No class Sunday, October 7 

     Sunday, October 14  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, October 21  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

 

Retreat:    Saturday, October 27  12:00 p.m. 

     Dismissal time and other information will be announced. 

     4:30 Mass will be included in the day. 

 

 

Rehearsal:    Sunday, November 4 with sponsors 

     6:30 p.m. in Church 

 

 

Confirmation:   Date will be given to us from the Chancery 

     (Confirmation will be early November) 

 

 

Contact:    Mrs. Lipczynski 

     olshyouth@aol.com 

     824-8209 

 

     Olshfaithformation.weebly.com 
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